POSICION

10

11

12

13

JUGADOR

Tomas Restrepo Jaramillo

Emilio Velez Arango

Samuel Gonzalez Rivera

Mateo Castro Suarez

Martin Ramirez Valencia

Santiago Russi Santa

Jorge Andres Paez Lozada

Gabriel Cruz Charry

Juan Carlos Velasquez Pedroza

Nicolas Saboya Echeverry

Juan Felipe Delgado Mejia

Juan Felipe Moreno Godoy

Mateo Pereira Baena
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PUNTOS PROMEDIO DIVISOR

7.353 17
6.368 13
5.800 13
5.308 16
5.153 11
4.924 10
4.845 12
4.729 16
4.570 4
4.540 12
4.453 11
4.275 10
4.241 4
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Samuel Jose Portilla Pedraza

Juan Diego Nemocon Trivifio

Noah Grimaldi Molina

Tomas Bonilla Martinez

Lucas Quintero Osejo

Pablo Mejia Restrepo

Carlos Enrique Montoya Pedraza

David Gomez Urquijo

Nicolas Duran Fierro

Santiago Leal Ochoa

Sean Patrick Powers Restrepo

Rafael Rojas Valencia

Mateo Cavelier Thorogood

Samuel Castrillon Naranjo
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4.155

4.081

4.039

3.957

3.745

3.732

3.697

3.498

3.443

3.431

3.388

3.314

3.313

3.300
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11

13
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sebastian Restrepo Bricefio

Sebastian Rubio Reyes

Juan Diego Ramirez Gomez

Geronimo Pifieros Gaviria

Juan Diego Solano Segura

Luis Santiago Berrio Lesama

Miguel Gonzalez Navarro

Juan Esteban Miranda Candil

Manolo Vargas Uribe

Juan Pablo Padilla Espinosa

Santiago Jose Armenta Fernandez

Tomas Morales Vergara

Alejandro De Los Santos Romero
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3.209

3.200

3.198

3.177

3.164

3.135

3.087

3.076

3.064

3.041

3.036

3.011

2.960
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50

51

52

53

54

Tomas Villafafie Gonzalez

Manolo Gonzalez Bernal

Pedro Yacaman Restrepo

Santiago Blanco Ayala

Julian Erazo Corcho

Juan Camilo Castro Suarez

Andres Aparicio Escobar

Martin Angel Sanint

Mateo Angel Giraldo

Nicolas Vanegas Estrada

Alvaro Tomas Jaimes Quintero

Jose Maria Diaz Ulloa

Martin Naranjo Pino

Antonio Garcia Garcia
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2.952

2.913

2.902

2.861

2.836

2.823

2.790

2.786

2.757

2.718

2.712

2.711

2.701

2.674
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Juveniles Caballeros
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Jeronimo Castro Agudelo
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Jose Santiago Rojas Mufioz 0Fa’ruﬂon_«,es

CLUB CAWPESTRE

Santiago Montoya Sierra

©
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA

—

Pablo Atuesta Mendez = [-—-—
Joaquin Sanchez Mejia —
La Pradera
Miguel Angel Moreno Rubio sz

Simon Betancur Castro

Santiago Nufiez Martinez

Simon Caceres Diaz

Franco Ambrosio Toro

Tomas Alfonso Gomez Garzon

Alejandro Restrepo Zafra

Juan Sebastian Hernandez Guerrero
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2.664

2.641

2.598

2.573

2.532

2.528

2.520

2.515
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2.497

2.491

2.480

2.459
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77

78

79

80

81

Simon Santos Celedon Tribin

Jaime Felipe Barreto Sanchez

Justo Alejandro De La Espriella Gerlein

Rafael Zapata Uribe

Simon Escobar Bernal

Tomas Mejia Ceballos

Pedro Botero Escobar

Samuel Eduardo Virguez Cuellar

Emilio Baquero Alvarez

Carlos Andres Ibarra Torres

Carlos Andres Fresneda Villegas

Emilio Morales Duque

Samuel Jauregui Cubillos

Tomas Londofo Cuartas
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2.443

2.434

2.409

2.379

2.348

2.335

2.270

2.266

2.256

2.256

2.228

2.182

2.173

2.149
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Martine Bonnet Otero

Nicolas Villamil Alvarado

Pablo Londofio Cuartas

Alejandro Arenas Ochoa

Miguel Angel Escobar Diaz

Vicente Castro Chaves

Geronimo Frieri Farah

Esteban Llorente Villa

Daniel Merino Cortes

Nicolas Santiago Rueda Franco

Juan Diego Talero Perilla

Jeronimo Mejia Cordoba

Martin Beltran Rodriguez
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2.142

2.109

2.075

2.046

2.003

1.980

1.928

1.907

1.906

1.865

1.833

1.805

1.791
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99

100

101
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103

104

105
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107

108

Alejandro Espafa Garzon

Jeronimo Samur Betancourt

Santiago Rojas Bernal

Jorge Antonio Garcia Franco

Rafael Salcedo Florez

Alejandro Villa Tapia

Juan Pablo Rodriguez Garzon

Martin Rozo Beltran

Pedro Angulo Diaz

lan Kirby Sokoloff

Nicolas Paredes Perez

Samuel Arango Arias

Lorenzo Vargas Uribe

Manuel Jose Gutierrez Castro
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1.788

1.781

1.754

1.741

1.730

1.721

1.711

1.649

1.632

1.626

1.596

1.581

1.569

1.523

Direccion: Carrera 7 # 72A - 64 Int 26 | Teléfono: (57+1) 3107664 | Bogota - Colombia
www.federacioncolombianadegolf.com
Pagina 8 de 14



FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF

Juveniles Caballeros

Fecha de Publicacion: 04/07/2025

109 Gabriel Alejandro Tovar Vallejo 1.522
110 Joseph Fernando Pardo Zapata ”5‘91 e 1.516
111 Emilio Agudelo Gomez 1.498
112 Juan Jose Benavides Carvajalino 1.494
o 2
113 Jose Gabriel Silva Perez . 1.492
CAUJARAL
114 Benjamin Gaitan Escruceria II 1.463
115 Tomas Elias Lopez Gomez R 1.444
116 Juan Felipe Acevedo Bernal 1.425
117 Orlando Enrique Sanchez Londofo A 1.415
118 Vicente Salazar Huezo . I I 1.353
119 Jaime Jose Bonfante de la Ossa \ ﬁ 1.252
P b E%
120 Salvatore Giuliano Albarello Vargas 1.230
121 Amine El Omari Herrera M 1.214
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122 Jose Rafael Martinez Vasquez 1.192

123 Simon Jimenez Alzate :g;a,..,s 1.160

124  Gerardo Antonio Restrepo Desmoineaux @i 1.131
125 Jose Pablo Florez Trujillo g 1.128
126 Mateo Moreno Rengifo @ 1.125
127 Pablo Rubio Fayad () Guaymaral 1.120
128 Nicholas Frank Ward Gomez g 1.106
129 Jacobo Cortes Giraldo Sg 1.099
130 Juan Jose Duran Toro i& 1.078

131 Vinicius Deaza Marchetti 1.047
132 Agustin Arango Fernandez 1.038
133 Sebastian Bravo Echeverry 1.032
134 Juan Felipe Rodriguez Villefarie <>f6ruﬂ(gg§ 1.032
135 Santiago Bermudez Solano 1.020
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136 Nicolas Mendez Gonzalez 0.990
137 Santiago Alejandro Zakzuk Reyes 0.980
138 Lorenzo Sarmiento De Viviero 0.959
139 Thomas David Reina Garcia 0.907
140 Mateo Turbay Vargas 0.865
141 Jose Daniel Campo Rivera 0.837
142 Victor Edgardo Figuera Garcia <@ 0.836
143 Nicolas Jimenez Escobar VC“’C”"P““? 0.834
144 Samuel Emilio Moncaleano Rodriguez 0.820
145 Raffaello Gabriele Galiano Rojas () Guaymaral 0.791
146 Sebastian Jaramillo Salas g 0.786
147 Luciano Politi Lopez sa,l_a."gg:m.. 0.763
148 Santiago Aristizabal Torres g 0.746
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149 Juan Marulanda Pelaez X 0.708

150 Tomas Yacaman Restrepo VC{&?ﬁf:zgifye 0.698

151 Ethan David Kilvy Varela Qfamllgﬂﬁ 0.698

152 Juan Marco Velarde Clavijo ; ﬁ 0.692

153 Santiago Tamayo Mejia II 0.687

. . (L

154 Santiago Marin Campaz 0.680
Vivetu%

155 Juan Jose Paz Orozco O 0.664

156 Tomas Fernandez Hernandez oD e 0.664

157 Santiago Anaya Rincon 0.660

158 Juan Felipe Bernal Rodriguez 0.650
EL RANCHO

159 Daniel Galindo Calderon —— 0.615

La Pradera

160 Luis Felipe Linares Davila () Guaymaral 0.615

161 Hugo Dario Moros Ramirez 0.615

162 Mariano Londofio Jaramillo W cCompeste 0.605
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163 Pedro Juan Uribe Jaramillo W ctuscampeste 0.591
164 Matias Rodriguez Rodriguez 0.586
EL RANCHO
&2
165 Miguel Angel Arenas Quiroga w 0.585
166 Matthias Schaefer Mora . ;g!-m' 0.565
167 Manuel Londofio Cuartas vcﬂﬁiﬁﬁgﬁgifi’e 0.548

168 Tomas Amaya Vallejo 0.543
169 Sebastian Ruiz Echeverry 0.524
170 Martin Pinzon Cardozo 0.519
171 Andres Deaza Marchetti 0.519
172 Juan Diego Leon Patifio 0.504
173 Lucas Krautwald Vergel Vcuscanpeste 0.504
174 Esteban Valcarcel Romero < 0.501
175 Juan Camilo Cortes Toro 0.496
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Jeronimo Pefa Eslava

Juan David Castro Escamilla

Emmanuel Salazar Lopez
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0.471

0.464

0.339
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